
Saldo 

Mes Saldo Inicial Ingresos Subtotal Egresos Siguiente

Mes

Enero 41.242.295 323.482.000 364.724.295 183.165.947 181.558.348

Febrero 181.558.348 16.068.000 197.626.348 60.920.844 136.705.504

Marzo 136.705.504 25.741.700 162.447.204 75.520.317 86.926.887

Abril 86.926.887 25.924.930 112.851.817 61.749.174 51.102.643

Mayo 51.102.643 76.089.000 127.191.643 151.927.645 -24.736.002

Junio -24.736.002 41.142.500 16.406.498 85.596.041 -69.189.543

Julio -69.189.543 255.989.346 186.799.803 79.003.786 107.796.017

Agosto 107.796.017 93.736.155 201.532.172 57.280.732 144.251.440

Septiembre 144.251.440 31.412.690 175.664.130 96.725.330 78.938.800

Octubre 78.938.800 24.774.499 103.713.299 79.786.886 23.926.413

Noviembre 23.926.413 27.126.350 51.052.763 48.872.973 2.179.790

Diciembre

DEPORTES
ESTADO DE SITUACION FINANCIERA


